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 DATE  DAY TIME  OPPONENT SITE 

 
 
 
 

Aug. 22 Thursday 6:00 PM V Kempner (Scrimmage) Kempner HS 

Aug. 30 Friday 7:00 PM V Houston Westbury Butler Stadium 

 Sept. 5 Thursday 7:00 PM H Alvin (Middle School Night) Hall Stadium 

 Sept. 13 Friday 7:30 PM V El Campo Ricebird Stadium 

 Sept. 19 Thursday 7:00 PM V  Austin Mercer Stadium  

 Sept. 28 Saturday 6:00 PM H  Clements (Homecoming) Hall Stadium 

 Oct. 5 Saturday 6:00 PM V  Hightower Hall Stadium 

 Oct. 11 Friday   OPEN  

 Oct. 19 Saturday 1:00 PM H  Ridge Point (Pink Out) Mercer Stadium 

 Oct. 25 Friday 7:00 PM V  Elkins Mercer Stadium 

 Nov. 1 Friday 7:00 PM H  Travis (Senior Night) Hall Stadium 

 Nov. 8 Friday 7:00 PM V  Bush Mercer Stadium 

 Class 6A District 21 Game 

JUNIOR VARSITY Football Schedule 

DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE 

Aug. 22 Thursday 6:00 pm Kempner (Scrimmage) Kempner HS 

Aug. 29 Thursday 6:00 pm Houston Westbury Dulles HS 

Sept. 4 Wednesday 6:00 pm Alvin Alvin HS 

Sept. 12 Thursday 7:15 pm* El Campo Dulles HS 

Sept. 18 Wednesday 6:00 pm Austin Dulles HS 

Sept. 26 Thursday 6:00 pm Clements Old Kempner Stadium 

Oct. 3 Thursday 5:00 pm Hightower Dulles HS 

Oct. 17 Thursday 6:30 pm Ridge Point Ridge Point HS 

Oct. 24 Thursday 5:00 pm Elkins Dulles HS 

Oct. 31 Thursday 5:00 pm Travis Travis HS 

Nov. 7 Thursday 5:00 pm Bush Dulles HS 

FRESHMEN Football Schedule 

DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE 

Aug. 22 Thursday 6:00 pm Kempner (S) Kempner HS 

Aug. 29 Thursday 5:30 pm Houston Westbury Westbury HS 

Sept. 4 Wednesday 6:00 pm Alvin Dulles HS 

Sept. 12 Thursday 6:00 pm El Campo Dulles HS 

Sept. 18 Wednesday 7:15 pm* Austin Austin HS 

Sept. 26 Thursday 6:00 pm Clements Dulles HS 

Oct. 3 Thursday 5:00 pm Hightower Hightower HS 

Oct. 17 Thursday 5:00 pm Ridge Point Dulles HS 

Oct. 24 Thursday 5:00 pm Elkins Elkins HS 

Oct. 31 Thursday 5:00 pm Travis Dulles HS 

Nov. 7 Thursday 5:00 pm Bush Bush HS 

 
Please Note:  Dates/Times/Locations are subject to change. 

* indicates that this is an approximate start time.  The 2nd game will start immediately following the conclusion of the 1st game. 

Varsity Football Schedule


